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INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed
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ALGGER

Pen.J6J5

 10  1.  49 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM 9.50 9.55 9.75 9.75 9.659.70  9.662

 10  2.  63 SHEWFELT Kyle CAN 9.55 9.55 9.65 9.70 9.659.70  9.637

9.90  3.  53 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 9.10 9.10 9.45 9.10 9.309.25  9.187

9.60  4.  69 VIHROVS Igors LAT 9.15 9.10 9.25 9.10 9.309.10  9.150

9.60  5.  65 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM 9.00 8.95 9.20 9.15 9.159.10  9.100

9.70  6.  54 KARBANENKO Dimitri FRA 9.15 9.10 9.25 9.05 0.19.109.20  9.037

9.80  7.  62 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT 8.90 8.80 9.10 9.00 8.959.20  8.987

9.20  8.  48 DEFERR Gervasio ESP 8.60 8.70 8.80 8.40 8.758.60  8.662

LONGINES


